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Extrato por período

Cliente: FUNDO P M R FERNANDES

Conta: 3483 / 006 / 00000009-9

Data: 07/03/2014 - 21:14

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 5.760,20 C

14/02/2014 000001 CRED TED 14.685,13 C 20.445,33 C

14/02/2014 000001 CRED TED 9.760,51 C 30.205,84 C

14/02/2014 000001 CRED TED 2.754,72 C 32.960,56 C

14/02/2014 000001 CRED TED 3.922,66 C 36.883,22 C

14/02/2014 000001 CRED TED 5.801,79 C 42.685,01 C

14/02/2014 000001 CRED TED 4.085,64 C 46.770,65 C

14/02/2014 000004 DOC ELET 255,03 C 47.025,68 C

14/02/2014 200001 DOC ELET 1.083,65 C 48.109,33 C

14/02/2014 200002 DOC ELET 1.321,85 C 49.431,18 C

14/02/2014 300001 DOC ELET 1.853,34 C 51.284,52 C

14/02/2014 300002 DOC ELET 1.297,39 C 52.581,91 C

14/02/2014 400001 DOC ELET 753,03 C 53.334,94 C

14/02/2014 400002 DOC ELET 260,41 C 53.595,35 C

14/02/2014 600002 DOC ELET 976,91 C 54.572,26 C

18/02/2014 300001 DOC ELET 385,52 C 54.957,78 C

18/02/2014 500002 DOC ELET 580,02 C 55.537,80 C

25/02/2014 090489 TEV MESM T 1.820,00 D 53.717,80 C

25/02/2014 091584 TEV MESM T 1.200,00 D 52.517,80 C

25/02/2014 091906 TEV MESM T 2.055,75 D 50.462,05 C

25/02/2014 092325 TEV MESM T 2.055,75 D 48.406,30 C

25/02/2014 092658 TEV MESM T 2.137,97 D 46.268,33 C

25/02/2014 093008 TEV MESM T 2.055,75 D 44.212,58 C

25/02/2014 093271 TEV MESM T 2.055,75 D 42.156,83 C

25/02/2014 093828 TEV MESM T 2.055,75 D 40.101,08 C

25/02/2014 094178 TEV MESM T 1.446,65 D 38.654,43 C

25/02/2014 094591 TEV MESM T 724,00 D 37.930,43 C

25/02/2014 095072 TEV MESM T 724,00 D 37.206,43 C

25/02/2014 095467 TEV MESM T 724,00 D 36.482,43 C
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SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104
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